Come As You Are - All-in-One Clay Mask OW
1-76.135.05A

Material Name
Axol C 62 Pellets MB
Cetiol C5C
Miglyol 829 ECO
Lanette O MB

Phase

> > > >

A CutiBiome CLR™

A Keltrol T Plus

A CutiGuard CLR™

B Deionized Water
Zemea

B MultiMoist CLR™
COLOR CLAY VULCANUS

B COLORCLAY IVORY

C Euxyl K 900

C CutiFine CLR™

D Citric Acid (50%)

E Perfume Clean Rosemary Natura

US INCI
Glyceryl Stearate Citrate
Coco-Caprylate/Caprate
Caprylic/Capric/Succinic Triglyceride
Cetearyl Alcohol

Octyldodecanol

Leptospermum Scoparium Branch/Leaf Oil
Piper Nigrum Seed Extract

Magnolia Officinalis Bark Extract
Xanthan Gum

Betaine

Sucrose

Hydrolyzed Rhodophyceae Extract
Water

Water

Propanediol

Fructooligosaccharides

Beta Vulgaris (Beet) Root Extract

Water

Kaolin

Kaolin

Benzyl Alcohol

Ethylhexylglycerin

Tocopherol

Water

Gypsophila Vaccaria Flower/Leaf/Stem Extract
Adansonia Digitata (Baobab) Pulp Extract
Citric Acid

Water

Fragrance

Operating Instructions

Supplier
Evonik
BASF
101 Oleo
BASF

CLR

CP Kelco

CLR

N.A.

Primient Covation LLC

CLR

COLOR CLAY
COLOR CLAY

Ashland

CLR

N.A.

Duellberg

% Material
3.50
3.00
3.00
1.00

1.50

0.50

3.00

53.95
5.00

1.00

10.00
10.00

0.80

3.00

0.50

0.25
100.00

Heat up A and B to 78°C separately. Add A to B and stir. Homogenize for 3 minutes and cool down while stirring. Add C below 60°C and stir
cold. Adjust pH value to 5.5-6.5 with D, add E as desired and homogenize for a short moment again.

Directions for use:

Apply a generous amount in a covering layer on the cleansed skin of the face and let the mask work for 10-20 minutes. Rinse off with
lukewarm water or remove with a washcloth. Apply the mask 2 to 3 times a week.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to
prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.
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