

Come As You Are - All-in-One Clay Mask OW I-76.135.05A

Phase	Material Name	US INCI	Supplier	% Material
A	Axol C 62 Pellets MB	Glyceryl Stearate Citrate	Evonik	3.50
A	Cetiol C 5C	Coco-Caprylate/Caprate	BASF	3.00
A	Miglyol 829 ECO	Caprylic/Capric/Succinic Triglyceride	IOI Oleo	3.00
A	Lanette O MB	Cetearyl Alcohol	BASF	1.00
A	CutiBiome CLR™	Octyldodecanol Leptospermum Scoparium Branch/Leaf Oil Piper Nigrum Seed Extract Magnolia Officinalis Bark Extract	CLR	1.50
Α	Keltrol T Plus	Xanthan Gum	CP Kelco	0.50
A	CutiGuard CLR™	Betaine Sucrose Hydrolyzed Rhodophyceae Extract Water	CLR	3.00
В	Deionized Water	Water	N.A.	53.95
В	Zemea	Propanediol	Primient Covation LLC	5.00
В	MultiMoist CLR™	Fructooligosaccharides Beta Vulgaris (Beet) Root Extract Water	CLR	1.00
В	COLOR CLAY VULCANUS	Kaolin	COLOR CLAY	10.00
В	COLORCLAY IVORY	Kaolin	COLOR CLAY	10.00
С	Euxyl K 900	Benzyl Alcohol Ethylhexylglycerin Tocopherol	Ashland	0.80
С	CutiFine CLR™	Water Gypsophila Vaccaria Flower/Leaf/Stem Extract Adansonia Digitata (Baobab) Pulp Extract	CLR	3.00
D	Citric Acid (50%)	Citric Acid Water	N.A.	0.50
E	Perfume Clean Rosemary Natura	Fragrance	Duellberg	0.25
				100.00

Operating Instructions

Heat up A and B to 78°C separately. Add A to B and stir. Homogenize for 3 minutes and cool down while stirring. Add C below 60°C and stir cold. Adjust pH value to 5.5-6.5 with D, add E as desired and homogenize for a short moment again.

Directions for use:

Apply a generous amount in a covering layer on the cleansed skin of the face and let the mask work for 10-20 minutes. Rinse off with lukewarm water or remove with a washcloth. Apply the mask 2 to 3 times a week.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com